S

Intakter

Utgifter

Budget 2019-2023

Arsavgifter
Kretsmasterskap
Hemmabanetavling
Bidrag

Summa

Priser, medaljer, diplom
Vandringspriser

Gravyr

Resor

Ersdttning ospec kostnader
Bankavgifter

Ovrigt

Summa

Resultat

23 750 kr
30 000 kr
12 500 kr
35 000 kr

101 250 kr

20 000 kr
5 000 kr
6 000 kr

25 000 kr
9 000 kr
2 250 kr

20 000 kr

87 250 kr

14 000 kr



